
Fermignano 20 03 22 ExpertRiderOvMx1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 367 MEI A. 19:40.800
Tempo gara

1 1:42.413 15:59:58.565

2 1:44.179 16:01:42.934

3 1:43.864 16:03:26.798

4 1:44.314 16:05:11.303

5 1:45.633 16:06:56.936

6 1:46.354 16:08:43.484

7 1:47.218 16:10:30.702

8 1:47.838 16:12:18.540

9 1:47.261 16:14:06.013

10 1:47.919 16:15:53.932

11 1:48.889 16:17:42.821

 Po. 2 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D.+ 05.542
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.802 16:00:06.063

2 1:46.016 16:01:52.079

3 1:45.240 16:03:37.319

4 1:46.009 16:05:23.328

5 1:46.613 16:07:09.941

6 1:46.478 16:08:56.419

7 1:45.655 16:10:42.074

8 1:47.714 16:12:29.788

9 1:46.209 16:14:15.997

10 1:46.836 16:16:02.833

11 1:45.530 16:17:48.363

 Po. 3 - # 100 CARIZIA F. + 13.222
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.193 16:00:05.195

2 1:45.437 16:01:50.632

3 1:45.907 16:03:36.539

4 1:46.475 16:05:23.014

5 1:46.284 16:07:09.298

6 1:47.014 16:08:56.312

7 1:46.425 16:10:42.954

8 1:48.290 16:12:31.244

9 1:46.069 16:14:17.313

10 1:46.454 16:16:03.767

11 1:52.276 16:17:56.043

 Po. 4 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 14.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.024 16:00:09.978

2 1:46.208 16:01:56.186

3 1:46.491 16:03:42.870

4 1:45.817 16:05:28.687

5 1:44.886 16:07:13.756

6 1:45.945 16:08:59.701

7 1:45.284 16:10:44.985

8 1:46.938 16:12:31.923

9 1:47.491 16:14:19.614

10 1:47.693 16:16:07.307

11 1:50.457 16:17:57.764

 Po. 5 - # 120 PIETRELLA R. + 16.039
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.021 16:00:09.058

2 1:46.287 16:01:55.521

3 1:46.454 16:03:42.174

4 1:45.505 16:05:27.679

5 1:45.508 16:07:13.187

6 1:44.647 16:08:58.026

7 1:48.475 16:10:46.501

8 1:47.645 16:12:34.146

9 1:47.422 16:14:21.568

10 1:48.303 16:16:09.871

11 1:48.989 16:17:58.860

 Po. 6 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M. + 16.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.337 16:00:02.746

2 1:45.554 16:01:48.300

3 1:45.010 16:03:33.310

4 1:45.866 16:05:19.176

5 1:46.736 16:07:05.912

6 1:47.321 16:08:53.233

7 1:47.892 16:10:41.125

8 1:48.778 16:12:29.903

9 1:50.745 16:14:20.648

10 1:50.743 16:16:11.391

11 1:48.116 16:17:59.507

 Po. 7 - # 281 DI MARE N. + 18.288
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.257 16:00:11.440

2 1:47.361 16:01:58.801

3 1:46.045 16:03:44.846

4 1:46.170 16:05:31.016

5 1:46.325 16:07:17.341

6 1:45.003 16:09:02.344

7 1:45.363 16:10:47.707

8 1:47.456 16:12:35.163

9 1:46.854 16:14:22.017

10 1:50.888 16:16:12.905

11 1:48.204 16:18:01.109

 Po. 8 - # 696 CASETTARI A. + 34.118
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.392 16:00:12.767

2 1:47.448 16:02:00.215

3 1:46.808 16:03:47.023

4 1:46.101 16:05:33.124

5 1:46.539 16:07:19.663

6 1:47.533 16:09:07.196

7 1:49.188 16:10:56.384

8 1:50.359 16:12:46.743

9 1:49.989 16:14:36.732

10 1:50.844 16:16:27.576

11 1:49.363 16:18:16.939

 Po. 9 - # 28 NUTI L. + 1:02.938
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.693 16:00:12.316

2 1:51.474 16:02:03.790

3 1:51.173 16:03:54.963

4 1:51.065 16:05:46.028

5 1:50.852 16:07:36.880

6 1:49.904 16:09:26.784

7 1:50.871 16:11:17.655

8 1:50.617 16:13:08.272

9 1:52.214 16:15:00.486

10 1:51.453 16:16:51.939

11 1:53.820 16:18:45.759

 Po. 10 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 1:06.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.011 16:00:14.867

2 1:50.290 16:02:05.157

3 1:50.868 16:03:56.025

4 1:50.995 16:05:47.248

5 1:52.014 16:07:39.262

6 1:53.033 16:09:32.295

7 1:51.869 16:11:24.164

8 1:51.289 16:13:15.453

9 1:51.156 16:15:06.609

10 1:51.869 16:16:58.478

11 1:51.081 16:18:49.559

 Po. 11 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. + 1:13.665
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.690 16:00:09.393

2 1:52.531 16:02:01.924

3 1:51.120 16:03:53.044

4 1:51.796 16:05:44.840

5 1:53.755 16:07:38.595

6 1:52.944 16:09:31.539

7 1:53.932 16:11:25.471

8 1:52.075 16:13:17.546

9 1:53.205 16:15:10.958

10 1:52.226 16:17:03.184

11 1:53.096 16:18:56.486

 Po. 12 - # 73 BAIONI T. + 1:15.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.921 16:00:16.043

2 1:50.407 16:02:06.632

3 1:50.143 16:03:56.775

4 2:02.609 16:05:59.384

5 1:51.950 16:07:51.334

6 1:52.914 16:09:44.248

7 1:50.536 16:11:34.784

8 1:50.072 16:13:24.856

9 1:51.229 16:15:16.085

10 1:50.601 16:17:06.686

11 1:51.377 16:18:58.063

Fastest lap: 1:42.413 
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Fermignano 20 03 22 ExpertRiderOvMx1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 899 CHIANETTA S.+ 1:16.350
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.369 16:00:16.765

2 1:50.957 16:02:07.722

3 1:50.177 16:03:57.899

4 1:51.613 16:05:49.512

5 1:57.652 16:07:47.164

6 1:52.055 16:09:39.219

7 1:52.844 16:11:32.063

8 1:52.137 16:13:24.200

9 1:51.080 16:15:15.280

10 1:52.359 16:17:07.639

11 1:51.532 16:18:59.171

 Po. 14 - # 193 INNAMORATI R.+ 1:32.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.272 16:00:18.043

2 1:53.511 16:02:11.554

3 1:53.896 16:04:05.450

4 1:52.809 16:05:58.259

5 1:53.061 16:07:51.320

6 1:51.884 16:09:43.204

7 1:52.692 16:11:35.896

8 1:51.773 16:13:27.669

9 1:53.951 16:15:21.620

10 1:54.515 16:17:16.135

11 1:58.926 16:19:15.061

 Po. 15 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G.+ 1:39.394
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.469 16:00:17.736

2 1:51.951 16:02:09.687

3 1:52.560 16:04:02.247

4 1:54.029 16:05:56.276

5 1:53.033 16:07:49.516

6 1:54.208 16:09:43.925

7 1:55.623 16:11:39.548

8 1:54.224 16:13:33.772

9 1:54.131 16:15:27.903

10 1:55.097 16:17:23.000

11 1:59.215 16:19:22.215

 Po. 16 - # 59 DEL MASTRO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.856 16:00:19.799

2 1:58.180 16:02:17.979

3 1:57.500 16:04:15.479

4 1:56.635 16:06:12.114

5 1:57.736 16:08:09.850

6 1:57.091 16:10:06.941

7 1:56.638 16:12:03.579

8 1:57.091 16:14:00.670

9 1:59.935 16:16:00.605

10 2:04.773 16:18:05.378

 Po. 17 - # 7 D`ETTORRE S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.189 16:00:34.066

2 2:00.032 16:02:34.098

3 1:58.470 16:04:32.568

4 1:58.960 16:06:31.528

5 2:00.823 16:08:32.351

6 2:03.504 16:10:35.855

7 2:06.186 16:12:42.041

8 2:03.293 16:14:45.334

9 2:00.133 16:16:45.467

10 2:03.070 16:18:48.537

 Po. 18 - # 10 MARCOZZI E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.590 16:00:26.377

2 2:00.384 16:02:26.761

3 2:03.340 16:04:30.101

4 2:06.003 16:06:36.104

5 2:04.780 16:08:41.116

6 2:13.409 16:10:54.525

7 2:08.944 16:13:03.705

8 2:19.809 16:15:23.766

9 2:20.962 16:17:44.728

Fastest lap: 1:42.413 
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